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198803160000
74600

03/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

CHAMBLEE
GARY G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

175 709

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12 AM

LOVETT LISA
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199601170000
16941

01/17/1996
02:38:34 PM

LAING SUSAN
J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199608020002
50651

08/02/1996
12:23:33 AM

MCARDLE
RUBY L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE

199311150003
60291

199305180001
41801

05/18/1993
10:07:11 AM

BALOG
JOSEPH P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199308050002
31211

08/05/1993
10:52:01 AM

BROADWATE
R LANNY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03 PM

PERLIS
HOWARD W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108270003
66861

08/27/2001
02:18:20 PM

BREWSTER
DANITH V

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
NS SYSTEMS
INC

200006120001
95941

199308050002
31221

08/05/1993
10:52:03 AM

VALERIUS
CARRIE W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199212140002
99411

12/14/1992
01:27:20 PM

TRUSTY
JERRY F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST SUN
MORTGAGE

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51 PM

MORGAN
STANLEY ABS
CAPITAL I INC
TRUST 2005-
HE5

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

199408190002
58491

08/19/1994
12:10:40 AM

JOINER LISA
BROWNE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

200605170002
34270

05/17/2006
03:23:51 PM

TGIF
PITTSBURGH
JOINT
VENTURE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

CNL APF
PARTNERS LP

200908170003
15400

08/17/2009
10:36:33 AM

DOROUGH
JEFF

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

HELENA CITY
OF

34 106 Instr
#:20060125000
041760

Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD

201202170000
59230

02/17/2012
11:26:49 AM

GOTTIER
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPRINT
COMMUNICAT
IONS
COMPANY LP

Other:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

201309180003
77270

09/18/2013
11:27:34 AM

HORTON
ROBERT

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGEBA
NK OF THE
SOUTH

Instr
#:20040115000
028010

Other:SEE
INST



197702090000
11990

02/09/1977
12:00:00 AM

MCCAIN LEO Grantee AFFIDAVITS MILLS JOHN
HERMAN

18 603 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:51 Pg:434

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197708220000
87790

08/22/1977
12:00:00 AM

PHILLIPS J C Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

21 341 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200311030007
31030

11/03/2003
01:08:00 PM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS OWENS,
LARRY
WAYNE

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200311030007
31040

11/03/2003
01:08:00 PM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS OWENS,
ROBERT E JR

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200311030007
31050

11/03/2003
01:08:00 PM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS PERKINS,
KATHLEEN O

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200311030007
31060

11/03/2003
01:08:00 PM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS PERKINS,
KATHLEEN O

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200311070007
41630

11/07/2003
10:02:00 AM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN,
RALPH W

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200312010007
78360

12/01/2003
12:38:00 AM

DUBOIS
ANNIE
DECEASED

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

DAUGHERTY,
JOHN ALBERT

200204040001
58201

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200312030007
83270

12/03/2003
09:55:00 AM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN,
JOHN L JR

200205030002
07260

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200312030007
83290

12/03/2003
09:55:00 AM

GENRY
KATHY L

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN,
DAVID ELWYN

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002190000
67520

02/19/2020
02:33:53 PM

BSREP II WS
JACKSONVILL
E 1-95 NORTH
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BSREP II WS
HOTEL TRS
SUB LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180212000
045030

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37 AM

GSAMP
TRUST 2004
OPT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST



200907240002
85890

07/24/2009
02:04:11 PM

POLK
EARNEST D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA GAS
LLC

Instr
#:20080910000
359670

Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS

200704160001
74210

04/16/2007
10:50:04 AM

BIVENS
CARMELITA J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBC
CENTURA
BANK

199903150001
08051

Other:SEE
INST


